

GPSR Label for : Complete set - bowling system, beer bowling system AS-40, 2-conduct, continuous cooler, wet cooler - Untertheke, Green Line

Product Name: Complete set - bowling system, beer bowling system AS-40, 2-conduct, continuous cooler, wet cooler - Untertheke, Green Line
Product ID: 4912
Variation Number: NEW-3748
Manufacturer/Distributor: ich-zapfe
Country of Origin: Germany
Contact Person & Contact Information: Hr. Stanislav Maer, +49 5151 87798 10, kundenservice@ich-zapfe.de

(EN) Product Specifications:
Size: Not specified
Material: Industrial steel, plastic
Intended Use: Beer tap system for professional use in gastronomy and events
Safety Information & Warnings: Use the pump system according to the user manual. Avoid contact with water sources during operation.
Storage Instructions: Store in a dry, cool place. Protect from direct sunlight and extreme temperatures.
Compliance: This product complies with the EU product safety regulation.

(DE) Produktspezifikationen:
Größe: nicht spezifiziert
Material: Industriestahl, Kunststoff
Vorgesehene Verwendung: Bierzapfanlage für den professionellen Einsatz in Gastronomie und Veranstaltungen
Sicherheitsinformationen & Warnhinweise: Benutzen Sie die Zapfanlage gemäß der Bedienungsanleitung. Vermeiden Sie den Kontakt mit Wasserquellen während des Betriebs.
Lagerungshinweise: An einem trockenen, kühlen Ort lagern. Vor direkter Sonneneinstrahlung und extremen Temperaturen schützen.
Konformität: Dieses Produkt entspricht der EU-Produktsicherheitsverordnung.

(FR) Spécifications du produit:
Taille: Non spécifié
Matériau: Acier industriel, plastique
Utilisation prévue: Système de robinet de bière pour une utilisation professionnelle dans la gastronomie et les événements
Informations de sécurité et avertissements: Utilisez le système de pompe selon le manuel de l'utilisateur. Évitez tout contact avec des sources d'eau pendant le fonctionnement.
Instructions de stockage: Conserver dans un endroit sec et frais. Protéger du soleil direct et des températures extrêmes.
Conformité: Ce produit est conforme au règlement de l'UE sur la sécurité des produits.

(ES) Especificaciones del producto:
Tamaño: No especificado
Material: Acero industrial, plástico
Uso previsto: Sistema de grifería para uso profesional en gastronomía y eventos
Información de seguridad y advertencias: Utilice el sistema de bomba según el manual del usuario. Evite el contacto con fuentes de agua durante el funcionamiento.
Instrucciones de almacenamiento: Almacene en un lugar seco y fresco. Proteja de la luz solar directa y las temperaturas extremas.
Conformidad: Este producto cumple con el reglamento de seguridad de productos de la UE.

(IT) Specifiche del prodotto:
Dimensione: Non specificato
Materiale: Acciaio industriale, plastica
Uso previsto: Sistema di tap per uso professionale in astronomia ed eventi
Informazioni sulla sicurezza e avvertenze: Usare il sistema della pompa secondo il manuale dell'utente. Evitare il contatto con le sorgenti d'acqua durante l'operazione.
Istruzioni per la conservazione: Conservare in un posto asciutto e fresco. Proteggere dalla luce solare diretta e dalle temperature estreme.
Conformità: Questo prodotto è conforme al regolamento sulla sicurezza dei prodotti dell'UE.

(PT) Especificações do produto:
Tamanho: Não especificado
Material: Aço industrial, plástico
Uso pretendido: Sistema de torneira de cerveja para uso profissional em gastronomia e eventos
Informações de segurança e avisos: Use o sistema de bomba de acordo com o manual do usuário. Evite contato com fontes de água durante a operação.
Instruções de armazenamento: Armazene em um lugar seco e fresco. Proteja da luz solar direta e temperaturas extremas.
Conformidade: Este produto está em conformidade com o regulamento de segurança de produtos da UE.

(NL) Productspecificaties:
Maat: Niet gespecificeerd
Materiaal: Industrieel staal, kunststof
Beoogd gebruik: Biertapstelsysteem voor professioneel gebruik bij gastronomie en evenementen
Veiligheidsinformatie en waarschuwingen: Gebruik het pompsysteem volgens de gebruiksaanwijzing. Vermijd contact met waterbronnen tijdens het gebruik.
Opslaginstructies: Bewaren op een droge, koele plaats. Bescherm tegen direct zonlicht en extreme temperaturen.
Naleving: Dit product voldoet aan de EU-voorschriften voor productveiligheid.

(FI) Tuotetiedot:
Koko: Ei määritetty
Materiaali: Teollinen teräs, muovi
Tarkoitettu käyttö: Oluen hakujärjestelmä gastronomian ja tapahtumien ammatikäyttöön
Turvallisuustiedot ja varoitukset: Käytä pumppujärjestelmää käyttöoppaan mukaan. Vältä kosketusta vesilähteisiin käytön aikana.
Säilytysohjeet: Säilytä kuivassa, viileässä paikassa. Suojaa suoraa auringonvaloa ja äärimmäisiä lämpötiloja.
Yhteensopivuus: Tämä tuote vastaa EU:n tuoteturvallisuusasetusta.

(SV) Produktspecifikationer:
Storlek: Inte specificerat
Material: Industriellt stål, plast
Avsedd användning: Öl kranssystem för professionell användning i gastronomi och handel
Säkerhetsinformation och varningar: Använd pumpsystemet enligt användarhandboken. Undvik kontakt med vattenkällor under drift.
Förvaringsinstruktioner: Förvara i en torr, cool plats. Skydda från direkt solljus och extrema temperaturer.
Efterlevnad: Denna produkt uppfyller EU:s produkt säkerhetsförordning.

(DA) Produktspecifikationer:
Størrelse: Ikke angivet
Materiale: Industristål, plast
Påtenkt anvendelse: Beer tap system til professionel brug i gastronomi og arrangementer
Sikkerhedsinformation og advarsler: Brug pumpsystemet i henhold til brugermanualen. Undgå kontakt med vandkilder under drift.
Opbevaringsinstruktioner: Opbevares i et tørt og køligt sted. Beskyt fra direkte sollys og ekstreme temperaturer.
Overholdelse: Dette produkt overholder EU's produkt sikkerhedsforordning.

(NB) Produktspecificasjoner:
Størrelse: Ikke spesifisert
Materiale: Industrielt stål, plast
Forventet bruk: Øltrykksystem for profesjonell bruk i gastronomi og hendelser
Sikkerhetsinformasjon og advarsler: Bruk pumpsystemet i henhold til brukermanualen. Unngå kontakt med vannkilder under drift.
Lagringinstruksjoner: Oppbevares på et tørt, kjølig sted. Beskytt mot direkte sollys og ekstreme temperaturer.
Overensstemmelse: Dette produktet oppfyller EUs forskrift om produktsikkerhet.

(PL) Specyfikacje produktu:
Rozmiar: Nieokreślone
Materiał: Stal przemysłowa z tworzyw sztucznych
Zamierzane użycie: System kranu piwa do profesjonalnego użytku w gastronomii i imprezach
Informacje o bezpieczeństwie i ostrzeżenia: Stosować system pompy zgodnie z instrukcją użytkowania. Należy unikać kontaktu ze źródłami wody podczas pracy.
Instrukcje przechowywania: Przechowywać w suchym, chłodnym miejscu. Chronić przed bezpośrednim światłem słonecznym i ekstremalnymi temperaturami.
Zgodność: Ten produkt jest zgodny z rozporządzeniem UE w sprawie bezpieczeństwa produktów.

(CS) Specifikace produktu:
Velikost: Není určeno
Materiál: Průmyslová ocel, plast
Předpokládané použití: Systém pivního kohoutu pro profesionální použití v gastronomii a akcích
Bezpečnostní informace a varování: Systém čerpadla použijte podle uživatelské příručky. Zamezte kontaktu s vodními zdroji během provozu.
Pokyny k uskladnění: Skladujte na suchém, chladném místě. Chráňte před přímým slunečním světlem a extrémními teplotami.
Soulad: Tento produkt splňuje nařízení EU o bezpečnosti výrobků.

(SL) Specifikacije izdelka:
Velikost: Ni določeno
Material: Industrijsko jeklo, plastika
Predvidena uporaba: Pivski sistem za profesionalno uporabo v gastronomiji in dogadjkih
Varnostne informacije in opozorila: Uporabite sistem črpalke podla navodil za uporabo. Med delovanjem se izogibajte stiku z vodnimi viri.
Navodila za shranjevanje: Shranjujte na suhem, hladnem mestu. Zaščitite pred neposredno sončno svetlobo in ekstremnimi temperaturami.
Skladnost: Ta izdelek ustreza uredbi EU o varnosti izdelkov.

(SK) Špecifikácie produktu:
Veľkosť: Nie je uvedená
Materiál: Priemyselná oceľ, plast
Určené použitie: Pivný kohútik systém pre profesionálne použitie v gastronomii a udalostiach
Bezpečnostné informácie a varovania: Použite systém čerpadla podľa návodu používateľa. Vyhnite sa kontaktu s vodnými zdrojmi počas prevádzky.
Pokyny na skladovanie: Uchovávajte v suchom, chladnom mieste. Chráňte pred priamym slnečným žiarením a extrémnymi teplotami.
Súlad: Tento výrobok spĺňa nariadenie EÚ o bezpečnosti výrobkov.

(HU) Termékjellemzők:
Méret: Nem meghatározott
Anyag: Ipari acél, műanyag
Tervezett felhasználás: Sörsap rendszer professzionális használatra a gasztronómiában és az eseményekben
Biztonsági információk és figyelmeztetések: Használja a szivattyút rendszert a felhasználói kézikönyv szerint. Kerülje a kapcsolatot a vízforrásokkal a művelet során.
Tárolási utasítások: Üzlet egy száraz, hűvös helyen. Védje a közvetlen napfényt és a szélsőséges hőmérsékletet.
Megfelelőség: Ez a termék megfelel az EU termékbiztonsági rendeletének.

(EL) Προδιαγραφές προϊόντος:
Μέγεθος: Δεν έχει καθοριστεί
Υλικό: Βιομηχανικό χάλυβα, πλαστικό
Σκοπούμενη χρήση: Σύστημα βρώσης μπύρας για επαγγελματική χρήση στη γαστρονομία και εκδηλώσεις
Προβλεπόμενη ασφαλείας & προειδοποιήσεις: Χρησιμοποιήστε το σύστημα αντίστροφης οσμώσεως με το εγχειρίδιο χρήσης. Αποφύγετε την επαφή με πηγές νερού κατά τη λειτουργία.
Οδηγίες αποθήκευσης: Φυλάσσετε σε ξηρό, δροσερό μέρος. Προστατέψτε από το άμεσο ηλιακό φως και τις ακραίες θερμοκρασίες.
Συμμόρφωση: Αυτό το προϊόν συμμορφώνεται με τον κανονισμό της ΕΕ για την ασφάλεια των προϊόντων.

(BG) Спецификации на продукта:
Размер: Не е посочено
Материал: Индустриална стомана, пластмаса
Предназначена употреба: Бирена арматурна система за професионална употреба в гастронoмия и събития
Информация за безопасност и предупреждения: Използвайте помпата в съответствие с ръководството за употреба. Избягвайте контакт с водни източници по време на работа.
Инструкции за съхранение: Да се съхранява на сухо, хладно място. Да се пази от пряка слънчева светлина и екстремни температури.
Съответствие: Този продукт отговаря на регламента на ЕС за безопасност на продуктите.

(RO) Specificații produs:
Mărime: Nespecificat
Material: Oțel industrial, plastic
Utilizare intenționată: Sistem de robinet de bere pentru uz profesional în gastronomie și evenimente
Informații de siguranță și avertismente: Utilizați sistemul pompei în conformitate cu manualul utilizatorului. Evitați contactul cu sursele de apă în timpul funcționării.
Instrucțiuni de depozitare: A se păstra într-un loc uscat și răcoros. A se feri de lumina directă a soarelui și temperaturi extreme.
Conformitate: Acest produs este conform cu regulamentul UE privind siguranța produselor.

(HR) Specifikacije proizvoda:
Veličina: nije specificirano
Materijal: industrijski čelik, plastika
Predviđena uporaba: točilica piva za profesionalnu upotrebu u ugostiteljstvu i događanjima
Sigurnosne informacije i upozorenja: Koristite točilicu prema priručniku. Izbjegavajte kontakt s izvorima vode tijekom rada.
Upute za skladištenje: Skladiti na suhom, hladnom mjestu. Zaštititi od izravnog sunčevog svjetla i ekstremnih temperatura.
Skladnost: Ovaj proizvod zadovoljava uredbu EU-a o sigurnosti proizvoda.

(LT) Produkto specifikacijos:
Dydis: Nenurodyta
Medžiaga: Ugniai atsparus plienas
Numatytas naudojimas: Alaus čiaupo sistema profesionaliam naudojimui kulinarijoje ir renginiuose
Saugumo informacija ir įspėjimai: Naudokite pompos sistemą pagal naudojimo instrukciją. Vengti sąlyčio su vandens šaltiniais.
Laikymo instrukcijos: Laikyti sausoje, vėsioje vietoje. Saugoti nuo tiesioginio saulės spindulių ir labai aukštų temperatūrų.
Atitikis: Šis produktas atitinka ES produktų saugos reglamentą.

(LV) Produkta specifikācijas:
Izmērs: Nav norādīts
Materiāls: Rūpnieciskais tērauds, plastmasa
Paredzētā lietošana: Alus krāna sistēma profesionālai lietošanai gastronomijā un pasākumos
Drošības informācija un brīdinājumi: Izmantojiet sistēmu saskaņā ar lietotāja rokasgrāmatu. Darbības laikā jāizvairās no saskarses ar ūdens avotiem.
Glabāšanas norādījumi: Uzglabāt sausā, vēsā vietā. Sargāt no tiešas saules gaismas un galējām temperatūrām.
Atbilstība: Šis produkts atbilst ES produktu drošības regulai.

(ET) Toote spetsifikatsioonid:
Suurus: Määramata
Materjal: Tööstuslik plasteer
Eesmärgipärane kasutus: Õllekraan süsteem professionaalseks kasutamiseks gastronomias ja üritustel
Ohutusteave ja hoiatused: Kasutage pumbasüsteemi vastavalt kasutusjuhendile. Vältida tegevuse ajal kokkupuudet veallikatega.
Säilitamishüvised: Hoida kuivas ja laheas kohas. Hoida otsese päikesevalguse ja äärmuslike temperatuuride eest.
Nüüetele vastavus: See toode vastab EL-i tooteohutussäätusele.

(GA) Sonraíochtaí Táirge:
Méid: Nach bhfuil sonraith
Abhar: Cruach tionsclaíoch, plaisteach
Úsáid Beartaithe: Córas sonra Beir le haghaidh úsáide gairmiúla i gastranómachais agus imeachtaí
Faisnéis Sábháilteachta agus Rabhadh: Bain úsáid as an gcóras caidéal de réir an lámhleabhar úsáideora. Seachain teagmhail le foinsí uisce le linn na hollbhoich.
Teoracha Stóráil: Stóráil in áit thirim, fionnuar. Cosain ó solas díreach agus teochtair foircneacha.
Comhlíonadh: Comhlíonann an táirge seo rialachán sábháilteachta táirgi an AE.

